GW PUSTA1.PM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.8 | 2024-10-10
 ﻿
GW PUSTA1.PM
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG

3 | Version 1.8 | 2024-10-10
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 1050 mA
ΦV
GW PUSTA1.PM-NBQB-XX510-1 2200 K 400 ... 620 lm Q65113A7383
GW PUSTA1.PM-NCQB-XX59-1 2500 K 420 ... 620 lm Q65113A7384
GW PUSTA1.PM-NDQB-XX58-1 2700 K 440 ... 620 lm Q65113A7385
GW PUSTA1.PM-PAQB-XX57-1 3000 K 480 ... 620 lm Q65113A7386
GW PUSTA1.PM-PAQB-XX56-1 3500 K 480 ... 620 lm Q65113A7387
GW PUSTA1.PM-PBQB-XX55-1 4000 K 500 ... 620 lm Q65113A7388
GW PUSTA1.PM-PBQB-XX53-1 5000 K 500 ... 620 lm Q65113A7389
GW PUSTA1.PM-PBQB-XX52-1 5700 K 500 ... 620 lm Q65113A7390
GW PUSTA1.PM-PBQB-XX51-1 6500 K 500 ... 620 lm Q65113A7391
﻿
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
GW PUSTA1.PM